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Majolica International Society - Location Index, Sort by Country and Zip Code

Country State City ZipCode LastName FirstName eMail Address

AUSTRALIA N.S.W Sydney 2035 Costa George & Dodie Lak majolica@bigpond.com

AUSTRALIA Victoria Berwick 3806 Hogg Mrs. Josephine jah@martogg.com.au

CANADA Ontario Mississauga L5J 2B8 Zimmer Dennis dennzimmer@yahoo.ca

CANADA Ontario Burlington L7T 3A9 Ferrazzutti Pam pam@pamferrazzuttiantiques.com

CANADA Ontario Windsor N8Y 3E1 Denomme Donald T.

CANADA BC Blind Bay VOE 1H2 Churchbhill Catherine churchi65@hotmail.com

FRANCE Calonne-Ricouart 62470 Cocq Bertrand and Edith bertrand62@numericable.fr

FRANCE Paris 75007 Vauclair Laurence info@galerie-vauclair.com

FRANCE Paris 75009 Meunier Jean Alonso Defrocc majolica75@wanadoo.fr

FRANCE St. Hilaire le Prieure 91780 Juillard Cetherine juillard.jean-claude@wanadoo.fr

IRELAND County Limeri Lisnagry, Raheen V94N9C6 Boston Nicolaus sales@majolica.co.uk

USA MA Heath 01346 Howland Margaret E. C. howlandd@crocker.com

USA MA Winchester 01890 Regan Christy CRegan@comcast.net

USA MA Winchester 01890 Spencer Ellen eespencer@gmail.com

USA MA Hingham 02043 McDonnell Roberta rmrm1@comcast.net

USA MA Pocasset 02559 Foley Linda & Michael LAFmongress@aol.com

USA MA Yarmouth Port 02675-0076  Weld John majolicadu@aol.com

USA NH Alton 03809-0850 Ahn Elizabeth & Norman bets@metrocast.net

USA ME Northeast Harbor 04662 Reis Donna donna@donnareisonline.com

USA CT Avon 06001 Gruber Elaine Y. Widmer & tgrumaj@sbcglobal.net

USA CT Thompson 06277-0188  de Bruyn Kops Cynthia M.

USA CT Brandford 06405 Fiondella Michael and DoeAnr mjfir@snet.net

USA CT Greenwich 06831 Marlas James C. james@unioncapitalcorp.com

USA CT Westport 06880 Pauker Joyce jmpauker@optonline.net

USA NJ Ho-Ho-Kus 07423 Kroese Carol Anne CAKO07010@aol.com

USA NJ Morristown 07960 Duane Kathleen Q. kqduane@yahoo.com

USA NY New York 10003 Moore Oscar E. OEM359@aol.com

USA NY New York 10016 Green Susan Zises gcustis@susanzisesgreen.com

USA NY New York 10020 Queenth Carleigh cqueenth@christies.com

USA NY New York 10021 Graham Joan Stacke jbsg1020@aol.com

USA NY New York 10022 Leberfeld Jerry & Aviva agleberfeld@gmail.com

USA NY New York 10023 Zalamea Margarita moharoo@aol.com

USA NY New York 10024 Weber Susan director@bgc.bard.edu

USA NY New York 10028 Horn Linda mary@lindahorn.com

USA NY New York 10075 Coleman Scott scoleman@alvarezandmarsal.com

USA NY Harrison 10528 Reis David DReis@SeniorCareDevelopment.com
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USA NY Rye 10580 Elliot Barbara & Paul barbarelliot@msn.com

USA NY Brooklyn 11209-4344  Neilson Helen M. hmneils@gmail.com

USA NY Brooklyn 11215-2503 Rice Sheldon M. & Rena shelrice474@gmail.com

USA NY Forest Hills 11375 Ehrenthal Gabrielle gabrielleeh@verizon.net

USA NY Roslyn 11576 Romano Brian BrianCRomano@hotmail.com

USA NY Bayshore 11706 Flower Edward FlowerBulldog@aol.com

USA NY Elizaville 12523 Paalz Alison islandAlison@hotmail.com

USA NY Marathon 13803 Wilcox Jerry A. antiguemad@aol.com

USA NY Penn Yan 14527 Newcomb George gnewk@roadrunner.com

USA PA Beaver 15009 Homan Charles & Nancy NJHoman@comcast.net

USA PA Pittsburg 15206-4462 Kaden Ruth Ann

USA PA Pittsburgh 15213 Katz Marshall P. palissy@comcast.net

USA PA Spring Grove 17362 Labaw Donna dlabaw63@hotmail.com

USA PA Rydal 19046 Hittinger Richelle & Carl sdhittinger@aol.com

USA PA Langhorne 19047 Aranosian Constance & Richar cara_antiques@yahoo.com

USA PA Wayne 19087 Devine Eileen eileen@devinedesignsinc.com

USA PA Philadelphia 19103 Weinstock Bennett & Judie bennettweinstock@comcast.net

USA PA Philadelphia 19146 Blatt Susan susansantiques@gmail.com

USA PA Philadelphia 19147 Sabo George & Paula acedeusee@comcast.net

USA PA Glenmoore 19343 Miller Christina & Eric cmillerrsvp@live.com

USA PA Kennett Square 19348 Leader Jim & Mary Anne  gt350@aol.com

USA PA Phoenixville 19460 Historical Society Dir hspa@verizon.net

USA PA Phoenixville 19460-4239 Boraten Beckie VioletVid@yahoo.com

USA PA Oley 19547 Field Lynn A twinponds@dejazzd.com

USA DC Washington 20008 Warner Carol C. ciview@rcn.com

USA MD Potomac 20854 Silby Howard hsilby@comcast.net

USA MD Potomac 20854 Schneider Leslie J. Lschneider@ipbtax.com

USA MD Baltimore 21201 Briggs Jo jobriggs76@gmail.com

USA MD Baltimore 21201 Burgin Kate kburgin@thewalters.org

USA MD Ruxton 21204-6738 Samorodin Dr. Charles & Lucy charles,samorodin@gmail.com

USA MD Baltimore 21212 English Deborah & Philip pdenglish@comcast.net

USA MD Baltimore 21212-1603  Stark Gayle gaylestark@comcast.net

USA MD Chestertown 21620 Bramble Dorsey H. dorsey0419@gmail.com

USA MD Knoxville 21758 Ellis George M. gme@healthwest.com

USA VA Falls Church 22042 Wirth-Melliand Laurie Iwirth@abfprs.org

USA VA Chesapeake 23321 Tuttle John & Cindy jt@totalbusinesssolutions.com

USA VA Norfolk 23505 Sheckells Roy & Deborah rwsheckells@gmail.com

USA VA Norfolk 23508 Hull Robert R. & Marie B. rrhull54nd@aol.com

USA VA Blacksburg 24060 Stilwell Lina M. limstilwell@gmail.com

USA VA Lexington 24450 Fuchs Ron rfuchs@wlu.edu

USA NC Greensboro 27410 Skidmore Jim & Sally skidie@aol.com

USA NC Charlotte 28207 Broadfoot Michele tellmcb@gmail.com
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USA NC Banner Elk 28604 Ruggles Robert D. RGilded@aol.com
USA GA Marietta 30066 Baasch Theodore kimholland@alltel.net
USA GA Roswell 30075 Britt Mildred & J.L. 5873886@gmail.com
USA GA Buford 30518-6857  Tulk David & Ben davidtulk@madelena.com
USA GA Kingsland 31548 Smith Cheryl Cheryl@sparkadelphia.com
USA FL Saint Augustine 32084 Lightner Museum lightnermuseum@pbellsouth.net
USA FL St. Augustine 32085 Blankenship Angela
USA FL Gainesville 32611-7800 Nickerson Max maxn@flmnh.ufl.edu
USA FL Deland 32720-4336  Grant Randall & Deborah majolicaone@aol.com
USA FL Dania Beach 33004 Irvine Louise louise@wmoda.com
USA VA Fairfax 33031 Gerkens William and Juliann jgerkens1@verizon.net
USA FL Coral Gables 33133 Kaufman Areta aretak@aol.com
USA FL Miami 33143 Lawrence Karen S. lawkar72@gmail.com
USA FL Aventura 33180 Silverman Barry & Judy ATJCBarry@aol.com
USA FL Boca Raton 33433 Lazar Sydelle mslazar@bellsouth.net
USA FL Boca Raton 33433 Cohen Patricia S. tutortothestars@yahoo.com
USA FL Hobe Sound 33455 Holden Judy judy.holden@gmail.com
USA FL Tequesta 33469 Maxwell Margaret margaretmaxwell@mac.com
USA FL Boyton Beach 33472 Halpern Lorraine Frizzi13@gmail.com
USA FL Fort Myers 33907 Bloom Naomi Lee naomibloom@mindspring.com
USA FL Bradenton 34210 Schermer Jane S. jmsschermer@icloud.com
USA FL Long Boat Key 34228 Musekamp Anne ammusekamp@gmail.com
USA FL Sarasota 34236 Spencer Marilyn
USA FL Ocoee 34761 Olson Catherine catherineolson84@gmail.com
USA AL Birmingham 35203 Forschler-Tarrasch, Anne aforschler@artsbma.org
USA TN Nashville 37205-3613 Businaro Charles & Georgina cgbusinaro@mindspring.com
USA TN Memphis 38117 Papasan Dianne & Larry Papasans@mac.com
USA TN Germantown 38139 Harkess Jim & Carol ckharkess@comcast.net
USA OH Bryan 43506 Stoller Mary R. & Jerry mary.stoller@cityofbryan.net
USA OH Toledo 43606 Ketterling Linda K. (Peter Rollit k424@aol.com
USA OH Bratenahi 44108 Coquillette Janet janet.coquillete@gmail.com
USA OH Cleveland 44121 Mishne Wendy wwmishne@aol.com
USA OH Louisville 44641 Bishop Candace & David  cbishop@rug-hooker.com
USA OH Dayton 45459 Hoffman Gaylene A. GayleneandWayne8@gmail.com
USA OH New Breman 45869 Dicke Janet janet@dicke.com
USA IN LaPorte 46350 Kesling Charlene
USA IN Wolcottville 46795 Strawser Michael G. michael@strawserauctions.com
USA IN Newburgh 47630 Rang Julia urangme2@aol.com
USA IN Evansville 47710 Pogue Shelley & Paul pkpogue@gmail.com
USA IN Otterbein 47970 Fultz Mary mfultzfam@att.net
USA Ml Ann Arbor 48105 Fitzgerald Patricia L. patlou17@icloud.com
USA Ml Grosse Pointe Wo 48236 Nill William
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USA Mi Oxford 48370 Harrington Mary Ann & James JFH@hhtool.com

USA Ml Grand Rapids 49506 Collier Diane rd.collier.d@gmail.com

USA 1A Des Moines 50314 Holcomb William wph0813@aol.com

USA 1A Cedar Falls 50613 Van Hove Wanda & Sylvester VanWanda@aol.com

USA 1A Guttenberg 52052 Johnson Jame & Lurline LJohnson2053@yahoo.com

USA Wi Neenah 54956 Aylward M. Louise mrsewayl@gmail.com

USA MN Golden Valley 55422 Grzesiak Thad & Lexie thadlex@aol.com

USA SD Brookings 57006 Dominiack Deb debdominiack@hotmail.com

USA IL Deerfield 60015-4406  Weisskopf Barbara bfw624@gmail.com

USA IL Highland Park 60035 Mitchell Barbara and Alan  higrandma@comcast.net

USA IL Wilmette 60091 Schwartz Randi pttryprncs@gmail.com

USA IL Evanston 60202 Mullins Steve Steve.Mullins@mindspring.com

USA IL Chicago 60606 Gidwitz Ronald rgidwitz@gmail.com

USA IL Chicago 60611 Wilkin Abra & James antblabbi@aol.com

USA MO Osage Beach 65065 Creach Sue & Dale SHCreach@aol.com

USA MO Drury 65638 Tomlinson Jerry jerry.f.tomlinson@gmail.com

USA NE Omaha 68134 Coco Mary Lee & Al amlcoco@cox.net

USA NE Oshkosh 69154 Olson William & Joyce golson@fsaloans.net

USA OK Oklahoma City 73154 Hayes Jerry S. jerryshayes@yahoo.com

USA OK Bartlesville 74006 Koble David Dkoble@cableone.net

USA OK Tulsa 74137 Stone David & Teri zebraman574@yahoo.com

USA > Frisco 75034 Thurmon Harry and Sue butch4rbar83@gmail.com

USA X Plano 75075-3569 Matthes Wanda & Duane wanda@emajolica.com

USA TX Dallas 75205 Taylor John & Betty

USA X Dallas 75205 Crow Barbara Hunt crow2123@swbell.net

USA TX Dallas 75205-2785 John Sue Paschall sue@johndfw.com

USA TX Dallas 75206 Pate Laura brownmountain@swbell.net

USA > Dallas 75207 Holley Jerry jwh@dallasauctiongallery.com

USA X Dallas 75207 Rigdon Karen KarenR@HA.com

USA TX Dallas 75225 lola Darci darciiola@mac.com

USA X Dallas 75225 Cordell Frances dcordell@swbell.net

USA TX Dallas 75225 Hollomon Heidi Ratsend1@icloud.com

USA X Henderson 75654 Blackwell Mrs. Jerry B.

USA X Fort Worth 76116 Bollinger Barbara z4bbs1@swbell.net

USA X Denton 76207 Griffin Amy C. amycgriffin@me.com

USA TX Wichita Falls 76308 Cannan Kay Parker cannas@swbell.net

USA X Jacksboro 76458 Cherryhomes Margaret S. masue1941@sbcglobal.net

USA TX San Angelo 76903 Sugg Suzanne P. spssjt@wcc.net

USA > Houston 77005 Schirrmeister Andrew & Robin acs@sdablaw.com

USA X Georgetown 78626 Knight James jaknigh@thegateway.net

USA X Austin 78703-4010 Fadden Gray gfadden1@gmail.com

USA X Austin 78716 Smith Aubrey casj3@swbell.net
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USA X Austin 78733 Martin Ann martins@antiqueswan.com
USA TX Austin 78746 Nalle Carole & George cgnalle@austin.rr.com

USA CO Denver 80211 Brownawell Carolyn & Mark Brownawell.carolyn@gmail.com
USA AZ Scottsdale 85259 Flower Andrew aflower59@yahoo.com

USA AZ Scottsdale 85266 Avery Stephen & Ferne sfaves@aol.com

USA CA Los Angeles 90077 Rothschild Frances Frambor@aol.com

USA CA Beverly Hills 90212 Korney Ellen Lemer ellen@korney.com

USA CA Lakewood 90712 Warren Elaine L.

USA CA Pasadena 91105 Olivar Leigh leightolivar@gmail.com

USA CA Pasadena 91105 Betz Cecily CLBetz@aol.com

USA CA La Jolla 92037 Cooper Pete rured727@sbcglobal.net
USA CA Oceanside 92056 Washburne Charles L. 6000Today@gmail.com
USA CA Newport Beach ~ 92660-4939 Leckie Maryanne mhleckie949@aol.com

USA CA Plymonth 95669-0452 Mock Anne & Joe amockply@gmail.com

USA CA Redding 96002 Marx Marti marxconstruction@msn.com
USA OR Portland 97239-7208  Schnitzer Dina

USA OR Eugene 97408-4623  Stalker Debbie mcsfa720@comcast.net
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